FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
ES
C

(mm)
Coupling
Length
“L”
(mm)
Setscrew
Torque
(Nm)
t
(mm)
E
(mm) G Material
KTR-BA020142100600 6 2 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142100800 8 2 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142100900 9 3 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101000 10 3 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101100 11 4 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101200 12 4 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101400 14 5 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101500 15 5 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142101600 16 5 1a 30, - , - 11 35 1.5 5 13 M4 Sintered Steel
SP
EC
IF
IC

Max
Speed
(rpm)
Rated
Torque
(in-lb)
Max
Torque
(in-lb)
Temperature
Rating for
Continuous
Use
KTR-020141000045 Orange T-PUR 92 Shore-A 22,200 61.95 130 -50ºC to +120ºC
KTR-020141000042 Purple T-PUR 98 Shore-A 22,200 106.20 110 -50ºC to +120ºC
KTR-020141000020 Green T-PUR 64 Shore-D 22,200 141.61 140 -50ºC to +120ºC
KTR-020141000088 White Polyamide - - 195 389 -20ºC to +130ºC
KTR-020141000075 Grey Polyetherethertone - - 195 389 Up to 180ºC
Metric Bores
Spiders

Thru
Bore
“l1, l2”
(in)
Coupling
Length
“L”
(in)
Setscrew
Torque
(in-lb)
t
(in)
E
(in) G Material
KTR-BA020142170711 5/16 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142170902 3/8 3/32 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142170903 3/8 1/8 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142170911 3/8 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171101 7/16 3/32 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171102 7/16 1/8 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171111 7/16 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171200 1/2 1/8 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171211 1/2 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171400 9/16 1/8 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171411 9/16 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171500 5/8 3/16 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171503 5/8 5/32 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
KTR-BA020142171502 5/8 No Key 1a 1.18, - , - 0.43 1.38 13 0.20 0.51 M4 Sintered Steel
Inch Bores
H
U
B